MITSSY 'S

OUR TREATMENTS

OPl + THE GEL BOTTLE
File + polish

Classic manicure

Classic gel manicure

Deluxe manicure

Deluxe gel manicure

Little princess polish

File + gel polish

Add builder gel to gel nails
File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel
Gel fingers + toes

Gel removal (with re-application)
Gel removal + condition

Add nail art to gel nails (please book in advance):

- Tier 1 (simple / French)
- Tier 2 (nail art - max 2 nails)

- Tier 3 (more complex / 2 nails or more)

OPl + THE GEL BOTTLE
File + polish

Classic pedicure

Classic gel pedicure

Deluxe pedicure

Deluxe gel pedicure

Little princess polish

File + gel polish

Add builder gel to gel nails
File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel
Gel fingers + toes

Gel removal (with re-application)

Gel removal + condition

SIENNA X

Spray tan (develops in 8 hours)

4 x Spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3)
Express spray tan (develops in 1-4 hours)
4 x Express spray tan

Half body spray tan

4 x Half body spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3)

£18
£32
£44
£38
£49
£12
£29

£5
£39
£54

£5
£16

€3
£5
P.O.A

£18
£36
£44
£39
£49
£12
£29

i£5
£39
£54

£5
£16

E23
£69
£25
£75
£18
£54

AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES

Full body massage (50 mins)

Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins)

Back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins)
Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins)
Rose pregnancy massage (50 mins)

Rose pregnancy massage + mini facial (70 mins)
Heavy leg revival massage (25 mins)

Indian head massage (35 mins)

Hot stones back, neck + shoulder massage (35 mins)

Brow groom

Lycon nostril wax

Lycon back + top of arms wax (to t-shirt line)
Lycon back wax

Lycon chest wax

Lycon back + chest wax

Lycon back, chest + abdomen wax

Power manicure

Power pedicure

Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage
Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins)

SkinCeuticals signature facial (30 mins)

£60
£80
£40
£40
£60
£80
£35
£45
£45

£14
£15
£38
£3H
35
£45
£50
£25
£30
£40
£80
£55

10% DISCOUNT FOR STUDENTS AND NHS STAFF

MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK
MISSY'S, 6-8 PILLORY ST, NANTWICH CW5
INFO@MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK
01270 629197



SKIN ANALYSIS + CONSULTATION

Redeemable against skin / laser / beauty treatments

SKINCEUTICALS
Signature facial (30 mins)
Prescriptive facial (45 mins)
Ultimate facial (60 mins)

HYDRAFACIAL

Signature Hydrafacial (30 mins)

Platinum Hydrafacial (includes choice of booster, 60 mins)
Hydrafacial booster upgrade (Signature only)

Lip perk treatment upgrade

Eye perk treatment upgrade

Lip and eye perk upgrade

Dermaplane upgrade

Scalp cleanse

Keravive partial scalp

Keravive full scalp

Course offers available

Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount

Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments
Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins)
Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins)
Add on dermalux LED (10 mins)

MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING
Microneedling consultation (redeemable)
Microneedling Facial (45 mins)

3 x Microneedling facial

3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit
6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit

SKIN PEELS

£20

£55
£75
£90

£90
£160
£40
£30
£30
£50
£20
£120
£195
£245

£45
£70
£20

£20
£125
£300
£450
£700

Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on

your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing

Mandatory skin peel consultation (redeemable)
SkinCeuticals gel peel GL

6 x Gel peel GL

SkinCeuticals micropeel 20

4 x Micropeel 20

SkinCeuticals micropeel 30

4 x Micropeel 30

Mesoestetic Mesopeel

6 x Mesopeel inc skincare kit worth £200

TCA Peel

£20
£50
£250
£80
£295
£90
£335
£85
£595
£150

DERMALUX LED PHOTOTHERAPY
Single treatment (20 mins)

6 x Dermalux

12 x Dermalux

Facial add on (10 mins)

6 x Facial add on

12 x Facial add on

AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES
The Ultimate Wellbeing facial (90 mins)
The Ultimate Glow facial (60 mins)

The Ultimate Rebalancing facial (60 mins)

Patch test required prior to first tint treatments
Eyebrow shape

Eyebrow tint*

Eyebrow shape + tint*

Eyelash tint*

Eyelash + eyebrow tint*

Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint*

HD BROWS
HD Brows*
HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination)

NOUVEAU LASHES

LVL lashes™* (60 mins)

Full set classic lash extensions

Baby lash infill (30 mins)

Lash infill (45 mins)

Extended infill (60 mins)

Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours)
Hybrid lash infill (60 mins)

Special occasion makeup** (includes lashes)
Bridal trial**

Bridal makeup wedding day**

Bridal party**

Flower girl

Princess makeup

Eye makeup**

Makeup lesson

*Contact Farryn directly to book
07833 994526 | farryntero4022@gmail.com | @makeupbyfarryn
**(includes lashes)

£40
£200
£360
£20
£100
£180

£100
£80
£80

£14
£14
£20
£20
£24
£30

£30
£47

£47
£60
£28
£34
£45
£70
£45

£40
£80
£95
£65
£20
£20
£30
£70

SOPRANO ICE PLATINUM
Free consultation essential prior to treatment

Per

treatment 6 x sessions
Full leg £230 £1150
Half leg £160 £800
Underarm £100 £500
Bikini £100 £500
Brazilian £130 £650
Hollywood £130 £650
Lip + chin £90 £450
Lip or chin £60 £300
Cheek £60 £300
Mid brows £50 £250
Full arm £145 £725
Half arm £100 £500
Neck £100 £500
Shoulders £160 £800
Full back £200 £1000
Lower or upper back £120 £600
Chest + stomach £200 £1000
Fingers or toes £40 £200
Fingers + toes £70 £350

Other areas available on request

LYCON PREMIUM HOT + STRIP WAX

Full legs

Half legs

Three quarter legs
Underarms

Half arms

Full arms

Bikini

High line bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

Lip

Chin

Lip + chin
Nostril

Cheek

Lip, chin + cheek

10 x sessions

£1840
£1280
£800
£800
£1040
£1040
£720
£480
£480
£400
£1160
£800
£800
£1280
£1600
£960
£1600
£320
£560

£38
£28
£32
£22
£22
£26
£24
£30
£40
£40
£14
£14
£20
£14
£15
£25



