

MISSY'S

OUR TREATMENTS

OFF + THE GEL BOTTLE	
File + polish	£ 1
Classic manicure	£3
Classic gel manicure	£ 4
Deluxe manicure	£3
Deluxe gel manicure	£ 4
Little princess polish	£ 1
File + gel polish	£2
Add builder gel to gel nails	£
File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel	£3
Gel fingers + toes	£ 5
Gel removal (with re-application)	£
Gel removal + condition	£ 1
Add nail art to gel nails (please book in advance):	
- Tier 1 (simple / French)	£
- Tier 2 (nail art - max 2 nails)	£
- Tier 3 (more complex / 2 nails or more)	P. O . ,

OPI + THE GEL BOTTLE	
File + polish	£18
Classic pedicure	£36
Classic gel pedicure	£44
Deluxe pedicure	£39
Deluxe gel pedicure	£49
Little princess polish	£12
File + gel polish	£29
Add builder gel to gel nails	£5
File + gel polish with soak off + builder gel	£39
Gel fingers + toes	£54
Gel removal (with re-application)	£5
Gel removal + condition	£16

SIENNA X	
Spray tan (develops in 8 hours)	£23
4 x Spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3)	£69
Express spray tan (develops in 1-4 hours)	£25
4 x Express spray tan	£75
Half body spray tan	£18
4 x Half body spray tan (4 spray tans for the price of 3)	£54

available in salon + online

AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES

Full body massage (50 mins)	£60
Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins)	£80
Back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins)	£40
Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage (30 mins)	£40
Rose pregnancy massage (50 mins)	£60
Rose pregnancy massage + mini facial (70 mins)	£80
Heavy leg revival massage (25 mins)	£35
Indian head massage (35 mins)	£45
Hot stones back, neck + shoulder massage (35 mins)	£45

Brow groom	£14
Lycon nostril wax	£15
Lycon back + top of arms wax (to t-shirt line)	£38
Lycon back wax	£35
Lycon chest wax	£35
Lycon back + chest wax	£45
Lycon back, chest + abdomen wax	£50
Power manicure	£25
Power pedicure	£30
Intensive back, neck + shoulder massage	£40
Full body massage + mini facial (70 mins)	£80
SkinCeuticals signature facial (30 mins)	£55

10% DISCOUNT FOR STUDENTS AND NHS STAFF



MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK MISSY'S, 6-8 PILLORY ST, NANTWICH CW5 5BD INFO@MISSYSBEAUTY.CO.UK 01270 629197





lager Hair	Demoval
------------	---------

SKINCEUTICALS Single treatment (20 mins) 6 x Dermalux £20 Free consultation essential point to Receive and Spaints (20 mins) £20 Free consultation essential point to Receive and Spaints (20 mins) £20 Free consultation essential point to Receive and Spaints (20 mins) £20 Full leg £230
SKINCEUTICALS 12 x Dermalux 1366 Full log 1230
SKINCEUTICALS Facial add on 10 mins
Signature facial 200 mins
Prescriptive facial (#8 mine)
AROMATHERAPY ASSOCIATES
HYDRAFACIAL Signature Hydrafacial (30 mms)
Signature Hydrafacial (30 mins)
Signature Hydrafacial (30 mins) E90 The Ultimate Glow facial (60 mins) E80 Hollywood E130
Platinum Hydrafacial (includes choice of booster, 60 mins) £160 Hydrafacial booster upgrade (Signatus only) £40 Lip or chin £60 Lip or chin £60 Cheek £60 Ch
Hydrafacial booster upgrade (Signature only)
Lip perk treatment upgrade £30 Eye perk treatment upgrade £30 Eye perk treatment upgrade £30 Lip and eye perk upgrade £50 Dermaplane upgrade £20 Scalp cleanse £120 Keravive partial scalp £195 Eyebrow shape £114 Keravive full scalp £195 Eyebrow shape £14 Shoulders £100 Neck £1
Eye perk treatment upgrade £30 Lip and eye perk upgrade £50 Dermaplane upgrade £20 Scalp cleanse £120 Keravive partial scalp £195 Keravive partial scalp £245 Course offers available Course of 2 for receive a 10% discount Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount Eyelash tint* £20 DERMAPLANING DERMAPLANING DERMAPLANING Dermaplaning delave facial (30 mins) £45 Dermaplaning delave facial (30 mins) £70 Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) £120 MIGO CONSECTION (10 mins) £120 DERMAPLANING DERMA
Lip and eye perk upgrade
Scalp cleanse filed from the first tint treatments
Scalp cleanse f. 120 Keravive partial scalp f. 195 Keravive partial scalp f. 195 Keravive pull scalp f. 195 Keravive full scalp f. 245 Course offers available Course offers available Course offers available Course offers available Course of 10 reatments Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount Eyelors whape + tint* f. 20 Chest + stomach f. 200 Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount Eyelash tint* Eyelash tint* Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyelash + eyelash
Keravive partial scalp £195 Keravive partial scalp £245 Keravive full scalp £245 Course of fers available Course of fers available Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount Course of 10 treatments Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount DERMAPLANING Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) £45 Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) £70 Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) £20 MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling facial (35 mins) £125 S and wirroneedling facial (45 mins) £125 S and wirroneedling facial (45 mins) £125 S and wirroneedling facial + prep skincare kit £700 SKIN PEELS SVENTAMENT Shoulders £160 Eyebrow shape + tint* £14 Eyebrow shape + tint* £14 Eyebrow shape + tint* £20 Chest + stomach £200 Chest + stomach £200 Fingers or toes £40 Fingers or toes £70 Other areas available on request HD BROWS HD BROWS HD BROWS Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fingers + toes £70 Other areas available on request Fi
Keravive full scalp £245 Course offers available Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount Eyelash tint* Eyelas
Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount Eyelash tint* Eyela
Course of 6 - receive a 10% discount Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint* DERMAPLANING DERMAPLANING Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins) Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) Microneedling Facial (45 mins) Similar (45 mins) Microneedling facial Similar (50 mins) Microneedling facial Similar (125 mins) Microneedling facial Similar (126 mins) Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit Microneedling facial Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit Microneedling facial Microneedling fa
Course of 12 for the price of 10 treatments Keravive course of 3 - receive a 10% discount Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint* DERMAPLANING Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) Eyelash + eyebrow tint* Eyelash + tint + eyelash tint* Fingers + toes Fingers + toes Fingers For toes Fingers For toes Fingers For toes Find 40 Fingers For toes Find 40 Fingers Find 40
Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint* Eyebrow shape + tint eyelash tint* Eyebrow shape + tint + eyelash tint* Eyebrow shape + tint eyelash tint* Eyebrow shape + tint eyelash tint* Eyebrow shape + tint eyelash tint* Ey
DERMAPLANING Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins) Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) Microneedling facial (45 mins) Microneedling facial (45 mins) Microneedling facial (45 mins) Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit Microneedling facial Microneedling
Dermaplaning classic facial (30 mins) £45 Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins) £70 Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) £20 MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) £20 Microneedling Facial (45 mins) £125 3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit £450 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit £700 SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing HD Brows* HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination) HA7 PLANS ARE AVAILABLE NOUVEAU LASHES LVL lashes* (60 mins) Full set classic lash extensions f 60 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f 28 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f 34 Lycon Premium Hot + 9 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) Half legs Three quarter legs Underarms Half arms Half arms Full serms Full serms
Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins) f 70 Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) f 20 MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) f 20 Full set classic lash extensions f 60 Microneedling Facial (45 mins) f 125 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f 28 3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f 450 Extended infill (60 mins) f 45 LYCON PREMIUM HOT + 5 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f 700 SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination) f 47 HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination) f 47 NOUVEAU LASHES LVL lashes* (60 mins) f 47 Full set classic lash extensions f 60 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f 28 Extended infill (45 mins) f 45 Extended infill (60 mins) f 45 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) f 70 Full legs Three quarter legs Underarms Half arms Full arms Full arms
Dermaplaning deluxe facial (50 mins) f 70 Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) f 20 MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) f 20 Full set classic lash extensions f 60 Microneedling Facial (45 mins) f 125 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f 28 3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f 450 Extended infill (60 mins) f 45 LYCON PREMIUM HOT + 5 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f 700 SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination) f 47 HD Sculpt* (HD Brow with lamination) f 47 NOUVEAU LASHES LVL lashes* (60 mins) f 47 Full set classic lash extensions f 60 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f 28 Extended infill (45 mins) f 45 Extended infill (60 mins) f 45 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) f 70 Full legs Three quarter legs Underarms Half arms Full arms Full arms
Add on dermalux LED (10 mins) ### SOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) ### Microneedling Facial (45 mins) ### Available ### NOUVEAU LASHES LVL lashes* (60 mins) ### Full set classic lash extensions ### full set classic lash
MESOESTETIC MICRO-NEEDLING Microneedling consultation (redeemable) Microneedling Facial (45 mins) S X Microneedling facial S X Microneedling facial S X Microneedling facial S X Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit Microneedling facial Microneedli
Microneedling consultation (redeemable) Microneedling Facial (45 mins) 3 x Microneedling facial 3 x Microneedling facial 4500 Extended infill (45 mins) 5 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 5 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 700 Full set classic lash extensions 5 x Baby lash infill (30 mins) 5 x Lash infill (45 mins) 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 700 Full set classic lash extensions 5 x Baby lash infill (30 mins) 5 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 7 x Full legs Full set classic lash extensions 5 x Baby lash infill (30 mins) 5 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit 7 x Full legs Full set classic lash extensions 5 x Baby lash infill (30 mins) 5 x Baby lash infill (30 mins) 5 x Microneedling facial 6 x Microneedling facial 7 x Full legs 7 x Full legs 7 x Half legs 7 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 7 x Full legs 7 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 7 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 8 x Full legs 9 x Full legs 1 x Full
Microneedling Facial (45 mins) f125 3 x Microneedling facial f300 3 x Microneedling facial f450 6 x Microneedling facial f500 SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing F28 Baby lash infill (30 mins) f28 Lash infill (45 mins) f34 Extended infill (60 mins) f45 Extended infill (60 mins) f45 Hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) f70 Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) f45 Water part factor fac
3 x Microneedling facial f300 3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f450 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 5 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 5 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f450 6 x Microneedling facial + p
3 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit £450 Extended infill (60 mins) £45 6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit £700 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) £70 Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) £45 SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing Extended infill (60 mins) £45 Hull set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) £70 Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) £45 Underarms Half arms Evill arms
6 x Microneedling facial + prep skincare kit f700 Full set hybrid lash extensions (2 hours) Full legs Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) Full legs Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) Full legs Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) Full legs Half legs Three quarter legs Underarms Half arms Full legs Full set hybrid lash infill (60 mins) Full legs Half legs Full legs Full legs Full legs Half legs Full legs
Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) £45 Half legs SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing Hybrid lash infill (60 mins) £45 Underarms Half arms
SKIN PEELS Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing Three quarter legs Underarms Half arms
Your therapist will choose from a range of peels depending on your concern: sensitive, acne, pigmentation or ageing **Underarms** Half arms Full arms
Full arms
Full arms
the first terms of the first terms
Mandatory skin peel consultation (redeemable) £20 Special occasion makeup** (includes lashes) £40
SkinCeuticals gel peel GL £50 Bridal trial** £80
6 x Gel peel GL f250 Bridal makeup wedding day** f95 Brazilian
SkinCeuticals micropeel 20 ±80 Bridal party** £65 Hallywood
4 x Micropeel 20 £295 Flower girl £20
SkinCeuticals micropeel 30 f90 Princess makeup f20 Chin
4 x Micropeel 30 f335 Eve makeup** f30 Lip 4 chip
Mesoestetic Mesopeel £85 Makeup lesson £70 Nectril
6 x Mesopeel inc skincare kit worth £200 £595 *Contact Farryn directly to book Chook
TCA Peel £150 07833 994526 farryntero4022@gmail.com @makeupbyfarryn Lip, chin + cheek **(includes lashes)

to treatment

	Per		10 x sessions
	treatment	6 x sessions	IU x sessions
Full leg	£230	£1150	£1840
Half leg	£160	£800	£1280
Underarm	£100	£500	£800
Bikini	£100	£500	£800
Brazilian	£130	£650	£1040
Hollywood	£130	£650	£1040
Lip + chin	£90	£450	£720
Lip or chin	£60	£300	£480
Cheek	£60	£300	£480
Mid brows	£50	£250	£400
Fu ll arm	£145	£725	£1160
Ha l f arm	£100	£500	£800
Neck	£100	£500	£800
Shoulders	£160	£800	£1280
Fu ll back	£200	£1000	£1600
Lower or upper back	£120	£600	£960
Chest + stomach	£200	£1000	£1600
Fingers or toes	£40	£200	£320
Fingers + toes	£70	£350	£560
Other areas available on req	uest		

STRIP WAX

YCON PREMIUM HOT + STRIP WAX	
Full legs	£38
Half legs	£28
Three quarter legs	£32
Jnderarms	£22
Half arms	£22
-ull arms	£26
Bikini	£24
High line bikini	£30
Brazilian	£40
Hollywood	£40
Lip	£14
Chin	£14
Lip + chin	£20
Nostri l	£14
Cheek	£15
.ip, chin + cheek	£25